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Year

2019-2020

2020-2021

2021-2022

2022-2023

2023-2024

Total

Number of sports and
cultural programmes during
the Year

54

56

52

179
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https://gargaoncollege.ac.in/pdf/iqac/aqar-data/COMPILED/E-2019-2020.pdf
https://gargaoncollege.ac.in/pdf/iqac/aqar-data/COMPILED/E-2021-2022.pdf
https://gargaoncollege.ac.in/pdf/iqac/aqar-data/COMPILED/E-2022-2023.pdf
https://gargaoncollege.ac.in/pdf/iqac/aqar-data/COMPILED/E-2023-2024.pdf
https://gargaoncollege.ac.in/pdf/iqac/aqar-data/COMPILED/E-2020-2021.pdf

