

5.3.2

AVERAGE NUMBER OF SPORTS AND CULTURAL PROGRAMMES

IN WHICH STUDENTS OF THE INSTITUTION PARTICIPATED

2019-2024







Simaluguri - 785686, Sivasagar, Assam E-mail:gargaoncollege@rediffmail.com

www.gargaoncollege.ac.in

Date:29/06/2024

Tel: 03772-296164

DECLERATION

I hereby declare that all the information and documents furnished below are true to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Principal
Gargaon College
Simaluguri, Sivasagar (Assam)

(Dr. Sabyasachi Mahanta) Principal Gargaon College



Year	Number of sports and cultural programmes during the Year	Report Link
2019-2020	9	
2020-2021	8	
2021-2022	54	
2022-2023	56	
2023-2024	52	
Total	179	



Principal
Gargaon College
Simaluguri, Sivasagar (Assam)